Bellekler

{? "

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-4G HI-

LEVEL

8GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-8G HI-

LEVEL

4GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/4G

8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC38400D5/8G

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G700C32K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G70C32K)

Apacer 4GB 1x4GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Notebook
SODIMM Ram (ES.04G2V.KNH)

Apacer 8GB 1x8GB 2666Mhz CL19 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G2V.GNH)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,00 USD

22,00 USD

29,00 USD

34,00 USD

124,90

usb

139,00
usb

189,90

usb

11,50 USD

16,90 USD

25,00 USD

26,00 USD

30,00 USD



4GB

8GB

8GB

4GB

8GB

8GB

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40

DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-16G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5

8GB

8GB

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/4 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26S19S8/8
KINGSTON

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19S6/4
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2666MHZ SODIMM KVR26519S6/8

KINGSTON

DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram

(PSD516G480081S)

CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S6/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz KVR26N19S8/8 KINGSTON

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Kingston

30,00

35,00

39,00

39,00

39,00

40,00

41,90

41,90

43,00

43,00

43,90

45,00

45,00

45,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC21300D4/16G

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2666Mhz HLV-PC21300D4-16GB
HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/16
KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz CL19 KVR26N19S8/16
KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

16GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519S8/16
KINGSTON

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

49,00

49,00

50,00

55,00

59,00

65,00

69,00

70,00

78,00

79,00

79,90

82,90

85,00

99,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 32GB (2x16 GB) DDR5
7000MHz CL32 Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G70C32K)

32GB DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26519D8/32
KINGSTON 1x32G

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BD8-
32 KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 32GB (2x16GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR532G80C38KM)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
8000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G800OHC38DDCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 MPOWER 48GB (2x24GB)
DDR5 8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38KM)

Hilevel

Team

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Patriot

99,00 USD

110,00
usb

119,00
usb

129,00
usb

140,00
usb

145,00
usb

179,90
usb

225,00
usb

249,90
usb

290,00
usb

300,00
usb



